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OFFICE

ATTORNEYS

BENEFITS OF WORKING WITH ADVOCUS

COMMERCIAL TITLE SERVICES
One South Wacker Drive  
Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL 60606-4654  
312.752.1988  
Fax: 312.372.0464  

Karen Courtney   
Corporate Counsel
National Commercial Manager
312.752.1409   
Fax: 312.224.0259   
karen.courtney@advocustitle.com

One Point of Contact. 
Your Commercial Title team (one 
lawyer, one underwriter, and one 
closer) understands the details of your 
transaction and works with you to 
ensure an efficient closing.

STAFF

ESCROW (Earnest Money Escrow)

Sheila Buckley   
Construction Escrow Administrator 
312.752.1190  
Fax: 312.237.4744    
sheila.buckley@advocustitle.com

Debra Egan   
Escrow Representative 
312.752.1362  
Fax: 312.224.0238    
degan@advocustitle.com

Experienced Staff.  Our commercial 
underwriters assist with title review, title 
clearance, and closing documentation.

Online Resources. Guidelines, forms, 
and more, available 24/7.

Visit info.advocus.com/commercial

Sheila Riportella  
Commercial Title Representative and  
Closing Administrator  
312.752.1030  
Fax: 312.224.0210   
sheila.riportella@advocustitle.com 

Noreen McDaid   
Construction Processor  
312.752.1349  
noreen.mcdaid@advocustitle.com 

Shana Ritter   
Commercial Title Representative and 
Closing Administrator 
312.752.1514 
Fax: 312.224.0278  
shana.ritter@advocustitle.com 

Sophie Kabbes
Underwriting Attorney
312.752.1111
sophie.kabbes@advocustitle.com

info@advocustitle.com  
800.252.0402    
www.advocus.com

https://info.advocus.com/commercial

